OHIO RIVER SOUTH'

Southern. Savvy. Strategic.

Georgia General Assembly Calendar 2023

MendayJanuary-S-dayl Monday, February 27: day 24
WednesdayJdanuarny-H-day-2 Tuesday, February 28: day 25
Thursday-Jandary12:-day3 Wednesday, March 1: day 26
Friday January13:day 4 Thursday, March 2: day 27
Friday, March 3: committee work day
MendayJanvary-23-day5
TuesdayJanvary-24-day-6 Monday, March 6: day 28 (Crossover)
WednesdayJantary-25-day7 Tuesday, March 7: day 29
TFhursdayJdanvary-26-day-8 Wednesday, March 8: day 30
Thursday, March 9: day 31
MendayJdanuvary-30-day2
Tuesday-January-31-day 10 Monday, March 13: day 32
Wednesday February -day Tuesday, March 14: day 33
FhursdayFebruary-2-day12 Wednesday, March 15: day 34
Thursday, March 16: day 35
MendayFebruary-S-day33
TuesdayFebruaryF-day 14 Monday, March 20: day 36
Woednesday February 8:day15 Tuesday, March 21: day 37
Thursday. February 9:-day 16 Wednesday, March 22: committee work day
Thursday, March 23: day 38
MendayTFebruary13-day 1?7
TuesdayFebruaryt4-day18 Monday, March 27: day 39
Woednesday Februarny15:-day 19 Tuesday, March 28: committee work day
Thursday February16:-day 20 Wednesday, March 29: day 40 “SINE DIE!"
Tuesday February 2--day- 21
WednesdayFebruarny22-day-22
Thursday February 23 day 23
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